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KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

2. Spieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VII, Spieljahr 2023/2024

SpNr

001505
001506
001507

001508

Datum

30.09.2023

11.11.2023

23.09.2023

30.09.2023

Heim

KC Gut Holz Ebeleben

SV Eintracht Clingen

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I

SG Union Isserstedt

Tabellenstand, 2. Spieltag

Pos.

1

2%

3*

4%

5

6*

7%

Mannschaft

Sémmerdaer KSV

SV Eintracht Clingen

KC Gut Holz Ebeleben

SG Union Isserstedt

TSV 1914 Berlstedt/Neumark

SG Ramsla/Rudersdorf

KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben I1

KC Stobra

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Gast

TSV 1914 Berlstedt/Neumark

KC Stobra

SG Ramsla/Rudersdorf

Sommerdaer KSV

SP

2. Landesklasse Manner - 120 Wurf, Staffel VII, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl Name

1 Becker, Steffen

2 Bergner, Sandra

3 Breitlauch, Marcus

4 Burkhardt, Thomas

5 Biichner, Sandro

6 Doppleb, Udo

7 Eggers, Guido

8 Fenk, Peter

9 Franke, Reiner

10  Fricke, Nico

m/w  Alter

m 54 Sommerdaer KSV

w 36 KSV 1992 Kali RoRleben Il
m 42 KC Gut Holz Ebeleben

m 41 KC Stobra

m 41 SV Eintracht Clingen

m 59 SV Eintracht Clingen

m 48 Soémmerdaer KSV

m 53 SG Union Isserstedt

m 55 SG Ramsla/Rudersdorf

m 36 KSV 1992 Kali RoRBleben II

Sp

369,0
332,0
360,5
322,0
370,0
354,5
385,0
384,0
316,0

319,0

@ gesamt

A F G Sp v A
1755 45 5445 1 3590 167,0
1140 22,0 446,0 0 0,0 0,0
154,0 8,5 5145 1 3740 171,0
168,0 8,5 490,0 1 318,0 184,0
137,0 50 507,0 1 3700 137,0
148,0 55 5025 1 3440 1620
189,0 7,0 5740 0 0,0 0,0
1745 6,0 558,5 1 3890 1750
174,0 8,0 490,0 0 0,0 0,0

120,0 10,0 439,00 0 0,0 0,0

Ergebnis

2233:2115

2019: 1916

2131 : 2005

2172 : 2238

TP

4:0

2:2

2:2

2:2

2:2

2:2

2:2

0:4
@ zuhause

F G Sp

50 5260 1
0,0 0,0 1
6,0 5450 1
9,0 502,0 1
50 507,0 0
3,0 5060 1
0,0 0,0 1
50 564,0 1
0,0 0,0 1
0,0 0,0 1

379,0
332,0
347,0
326,0

0,0
365,0
385,0
379,0
316,0

319,0

MP
11,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
6,0
5,0
5,0

0,0

184,0
114,0
137,0
152,0

0,0
134,0
189,0
174,0
174,0

120,0

@ auswarts
F G
4,0 5630
22,0 446,0
11,0 484,0
8,0 478,0
0,0 0,0
8,0 4990
7,0 5740
7,0 553,0
8,0 490,0
10,0 439,0
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